
UITSLAG AFD. 2
Z91 BRIENNE MET 326 DUIVEN OP 24-06-23 LOS 07.20 UUR.

 PRS  VLG NAAM                 PLAATS         VER.LIDNR RINGNUMM   AD/PR GET AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN  PUNTEN POULES      BEDRAG
   1    6 R. de Leeuw          Made           1935.1298 0-2031775  10/4    11004,899 07.36.25 930.965  1000,0
   2    8 Kees de Graaf        Eethen         1979.0460 8-1118690  10/8    11018,108 07.59.35 923.379   990,8
   3   17 John van Bragt       Breda          1935.1565 1-2112601   4/2    1 997,634 07.38.52 922.140   981,7
   4   14 Mevr M van Geel      Nieuw Vossemeer1928.0006 0-2028549  17/11   3 980,183 07.38.35 906.245   972,5
   5   21 Comb de Pijper       Hoeven         1947.9001 1-1264255  25/9    5 989,372 07.48.51 906.142   963,3
   6   10 R. de Leeuw          Made           1935.1298 0-2003568  10/     4    2    08.15.58 898.060   954,1
   7   22 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 9-3922004  23/12   1 982,069 08.00.21 890.080   945,0
   8   16 Kees de Graaf        Eethen         1979.0460 1-1000560  10/     7    2    08.48.38 884.052   935,8
   9   13 Hoefnagels-Beens     Chaam          2006.9001 9-3910872   8/4    5 991,839 08.19.24 883.676   926,6
  10   41 R. de Leeuw          Made           1935.1298 0-2003578  10/     6    3    08.34.22 883.532   917,4

  11   55 Gerard Schellekens   Riel           2007.2130 0-2028512  15/4    3 994,953 08.37.31 872.370   908,3
  12      J.W. van Gils        Oosterhout     1939.0335 1-2113280   7/1    51003,702 09.02.54 860.882   899,1
  13   73 Hoefnagels-Beens     Chaam          2006.9001 0-2032369   8/     3    2    08.51.40 858.982   889,9
  14   33 Mevr M van Geel      Nieuw Vossemeer1928.0006 0-2028579  17/     1    2    08.40.11 857.413   880,7
  15   27 Ronald Geerdink      Hoogerheide    1983.1313 1-1277472   7/2    4 966,926 08.26.29 856.084   871,6
  16   20 Kees de Graaf        Eethen         1979.0460 0-2031769  10/     2    3    09.26.26 855.957   862,4
  17      John van Bragt       Breda          1935.1565 0-2003843   4/     3    2    09.05.38 853.674   853,2
  18      C. Suijkerbuijk      Lepelstraat    1928.0008 6-1590768   2/1    1 977,892 08.50.00 848.122   844,0
  19   42 Wegrest. Napoleon BV Hank           1980.0988 1-1276233   9/4    11014,143 09.33.36 847.519   834,9
  20   29 Kees de Graaf        Eethen         1979.0460 0-1219408  10/    10    4    09.46.49 841.536   825,7

  21   25 Comb de Pijper       Hoeven         1947.9001 1-1264229  25/     6    2    09.15.25 839.577   816,5
  22   24 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 8-3834634  23/     5    2    09.08.58 837.967   807,3
  23   71 L. Roks              Standdaarbuiten1947.1218 9-3915968   6/2    1 990,412 09.22.19 835.567   798,2
  24   36 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 9-3922088  23/     8    3    09.13.21 834.844   789,0
  25   59 Comb de Pijper       Hoeven         1947.9001 1-2115266  25/     7    3    09.23.20 833.974   779,8
  26   78 Nieuwenhuizen & Zn.  Sprang-Capelle 2013.9001 9-1004911  10/3    41011,131 09.54.26 830.543   770,6
  27      Ronald Geerdink      Hoogerheide    1983.1313 1-1277465   7/     7    2    09.01.32 830.317   761,5
  28      Th. van den Velden   Waalwijk       2013.0370 0-2013421   4/1    31014,042 09.59.41 829.354   752,3
  29   50 Kees de Graaf        Eethen         1979.0460 9-1755870  10/     3    5    10.05.36 828.670   743,1
  30   54 Comb. Aarts          Baarle Nassau  2006.9111 9-3922805   8/2    4 986,366 09.27.40 828.412   733,9

  31   75 Fr. Belleter         Nispen         1953.0025 0-6117518   5/3    5 974,526 09.13.35 828.267   724,8
  32   61 A Klijs              Achtmaal       1995.0453 1-1280001  10/5    2 975,575 09.17.20 826.526   715,6
  33   38 Mevr M van Geel      Nieuw Vossemeer1928.0006 1-2129651  17/     5    3    09.23.24 826.180   706,4
  34   93 C.J.de Heijde        Made           1935.0411 1-2131387   9/2    81004,922 09.55.05 825.003   697,2
  35   52 Ph. Geerdink         Hoogerheide    1983.1852 9-1757951   3/3    2 965,841 09.09.56 823.441   688,1
  36   37 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 7-1382424  23/    10    4    09.30.08 823.101   678,9
  37   43 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 9-3922014  23/    21    5    09.32.57 821.162   669,7
  38   47 Mevr M van Geel      Nieuw Vossemeer1928.0006 9-3930152  17/    15    4    09.32.39 819.789   660,6
  39      Comb. van Baal       Oud Gastel     1955.9002 9-3917620   3/1    2 987,458 09.43.33 818.414   651,4
  40      F. Knetsch           Roosendaal     1953.0016 9-3918029   2/1    2 980,446 09.40.38 814.572   642,2

  41      R. de Leeuw          Made           1935.1298 0-2003579  10/     7    4    10.15.25 811.439   633,0
  42   49 Wegrest. Napoleon BV Hank           1980.0988 1-1276250   9/     2    2    10.28.49 810.136   623,9
  43   44 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 0-2011088  23/     4    6    09.50.06 809.553   614,7
  44   48 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 9-3922058  23/     7    7    09.52.38 807.866   605,5
  45   91 Comb B. Jansen & Co. Bavel          1939.9006 8-3801396   3/2    1 995,382 10.10.37 806.881   596,3
  46      J. van Meer          Wouw           1907.1304 0-1554351   4/1    4 977,903 09.49.00 806.851   587,2
  47   64 Mevr M van Geel      Nieuw Vossemeer1928.0006 0-2028576  17/     7    5    09.52.05 806.678   578,0
  48   62 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 0-2011025  23/    16    8    09.55.00 806.296   568,8
  49   98 Wegrest. Napoleon BV Hank           1980.0988 1-1191857   9/     5    3    10.34.53 806.228   559,6
  50   58 Kees de Graaf        Eethen         1979.0460 1-1275003  10/     9    6    10.44.18 803.365   550,5

  51   79 G.J. van der Matten  Woudrichem     1980.0376 9-3920596   6/2    31024,385 10.57.15 800.144   541,3
  52   53 Ph. Geerdink         Hoogerheide    1983.1852 0-1583837   3/     3    2    09.45.09 799.439   532,1
  53      Ph. Geerdink         Hoogerheide    1983.1852 9-1757901   3/     1    3    09.47.28 797.909   522,9
  54      Comb. Aarts          Baarle Nassau  2006.9111 9-3922859   8/     3    2    10.19.08 794.087   513,8
  55   74 Gerard Schellekens   Riel           2007.2130 0-2033079  15/    10    2    10.31.26 793.148   504,6
  56  104 H de Jong            Nieuw - Vosseme1928.0004 1-1259639   5/2    3 980,310 10.14.05 792.436   495,4
  57  102 Mevr.Hoogendam &zn   Fijnaart       1924.9052 1-1256269   7/2    7 992,095 10.33.09 789.789   486,2
  58   90 Kees de Graaf        Eethen         1979.0460 1-1286929  10/     5    7    11.10.51 786.880   477,1
  59   60 Comb de Pijper       Hoeven         1947.9001 1-1264252  25/     3    4    10.35.35 786.099   467,9
  60   81 Comb de Pijper       Hoeven         1947.9001 1-1264222  25/     4    5    10.39.36 783.598   458,7

  61   70 A Klijs              Achtmaal       1995.0453 1-1280043  10/     7    2    10.22.20 783.385   449,5
  62   68 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 9-3922047  23/     9    9    10.34.35 780.918   440,4
  63   99 F. Laros             Kaatsheuvel    2013.1081 0-2013023   6/2    11010,225 11.11.46 780.237   431,2
  64   69 Mevr M van Geel      Nieuw Vossemeer1928.0006 9-3930160  17/    13    6    10.34.06 779.716   422,0
  65      M. Lensvelt          Kaatsheuvel    2013.1138 9-3924272   2/1    11010,256 11.15.59 777.729   412,8
  66   67 R. Norbart           Made           1935.0551 1-2112905   4/2    11004,502 11.09.57 776.907   403,7
  67      R. Norbart           Made           1935.0551 1-2129543   4/     2    2    11.11.24 776.037   394,5
  68   86 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 0-2011027  23/     3   10    10.43.38 775.338   385,3
  69   85 Mevr M van Geel      Nieuw Vossemeer1928.0006 1-2129698  17/     8    7    10.44.26 773.359   376,1
  70  107 A Klijs              Achtmaal       1995.0453 0-2027638  10/     5    3    10.39.55 772.478   367,0

  71      L. Roks              Standdaarbuiten1947.1218 1-1264448   6/     5    2    11.01.14 771.208   357,8
  72   83 Leon Braspenning     Rijsbergen     1952.0093 7-3720381   3/2    2 987,172 10.57.18 771.047   348,6
  73  103 Hoefnagels-Beens     Chaam          2006.9001 9-3910896   8/     2    3    11.05.08 769.981   339,4
  74   87 Gerard Schellekens   Riel           2007.2130 0-2028491  15/     2    3    11.10.15 769.342   330,3
  75   84 Fr. Belleter         Nispen         1953.0025 0-2026513   5/     1    2    10.43.54 769.220   321,1
  76      Peter van Essen      Woudrichem     1980.0246 0-1581996   8/1    11024,466 11.49.57 768.570   311,9
  77      J. van Gijzel        Made           1935.0861 1-2112566   5/1    21005,641 11.29.19 766.310   302,8
  78   95 Nieuwenhuizen & Zn.  Sprang-Capelle 2013.9001 0-2030059  10/     1    2    11.40.27 764.011   293,6
  79      G.J. van der Matten  Woudrichem     1980.0376 9-3920588   6/     2    2    12.02.30 761.341   284,4
  80      J. Severijnen        Lepelstraat    1928.0791 1-2131704   2/1    1 977,702 11.02.17 760.689   275,2

  81   82 Comb de Pijper       Hoeven         1947.9001 1-1264266  25/    25    6    11.18.35 760.129   266,1
  82   94 Comb de Pijper       Hoeven         1947.9001 1-1264281  25/    10    7    11.20.09 759.215   256,9
  83      Leon Braspenning     Rijsbergen     1952.0093 9-1748223   3/     1    2    11.17.16 759.207   247,7
  84      Fr. Belleter         Nispen         1953.0025 9-1739071   5/     2    3    11.10.38 753.324   238,5
  85   89 Mevr M van Geel      Nieuw Vossemeer1928.0006 6-3631840  17/     2    8    11.23.07 750.454   229,4
  86  100 Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 9-3922045  23/     6   11    11.27.35 749.337   220,2
  87      Gerard Schellekens   Riel           2007.2130 9-3931179  15/     1    4    11.45.09 749.126   211,0
  88      Comb. van Alphen     Kaatsheuvel    2013.9002 0-2013181   4/1    31010,640 12.09.17 747.358   201,8
  89   92 Mevr M van Geel      Nieuw Vossemeer1928.0006 1-2129690  17/    10    9    11.35.10 743.594   192,7
  90      Kees de Graaf        Eethen         1979.0460 1-1275030  10/     4    8    12.28.06 742.546   183,5

  91      Comb B. Jansen & Co. Bavel          1939.9006 9-3910709   3/     2    2    12.05.31 738.131   174,3
  92  105 Mevr M van Geel      Nieuw Vossemeer1928.0006 0-2028624  17/    12   10    11.47.26 736.738   165,1
  93      C.J.de Heijde        Made           1935.0411 0-2032629   9/     1    2    12.24.28 734.879   156,0
  94  106 Comb de Pijper       Hoeven         1947.9001 1-1264210  25/    17    8    12.06.39 733.058   146,8
  95      Nieuwenhuizen & Zn.  Sprang-Capelle 2013.9001 0-2030071  10/     8    3    12.40.29 730.859   137,6
  96   97 R. Oomen             St. Willebrord 1918.0018 0-1578627   7/2    1 986,083 12.09.25 729.126   128,4
  97      R. Oomen             St. Willebrord 1918.0018 0-1578621   7/     5    2    12.11.22 728.076   119,3
  98      Wegrest. Napoleon BV Hank           1980.0988 1-1276239   9/     6    4    12.51.21 727.322   110,1
  99      F. Laros             Kaatsheuvel    2013.1081 1-2122862   6/     2    2    12.46.19 727.138   100,9
 100      Gebr Maas & Zn       Zundert        1995.9037 0-2011046  23/    14   12    12.08.25 726.696    91,7
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UITSLAG AFD. 2
Z91 BRIENNE MET 326 DUIVEN OP 24-06-23 LOS 07.20 UUR.

 PRS  VLG NAAM                 PLAATS         VER.LIDNR RINGNUMM   AD/PR GET AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN  PUNTEN POULES      BEDRAG
 101      J. van de Leur       Oosterhout     1939.4345 1-1262415   3/1    31003,885 12.39.10 726.312    82,6
 102      Mevr.Hoogendam &zn   Fijnaart       1924.9052 0-1562707   7/     6    2    12.24.10 725.657    73,4
 103      Hoefnagels-Beens     Chaam          2006.9001 9-1732590   8/     7    4    12.32.45 720.944    64,2
 104      H de Jong            Nieuw - Vosseme1928.0004 1-2107978   5/     1    2    12.17.10 720.727    55,0
 105      Mevr M van Geel      Nieuw Vossemeer1928.0006 0-2028623  17/     9   11    12.17.35 720.412    45,9
 106      Comb de Pijper       Hoeven         1947.9001 1-1264265  25/     9    9    12.30.33 720.302    36,7
 107  109 A Klijs              Achtmaal       1995.0453 1-1280082  10/     6    4    12.18.44 716.422    27,5
 108      Jack van Delft       Dongen         2002.1411 0-1587155   3/1    11004,033 12.59.51 715.709    18,3
 109      A Klijs              Achtmaal       1995.0453 1-1280036  10/     8    5    12.20.47 715.345     9,2

RECAPITULATIE AFD. 2 Z91 BRIENNE 24-06-23
INK.   DUI INVL DLN UITS 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 1:4 :10 :10 :25 :25  HW SP1 SP2 SP3  S2  S3  S4   A   B   C   D   E   F
       VEN                10  20  30  40  50 100 200 500  50 100  50 100  10  10  25  50  50  50  50
1738     2        1     
1980    88       15   15
1983   154       24   24
2013    82       16     
Tot.   326       56   39
Aantal prijzen 
Restplaats 
Restbedrag 

GROOTMEESTER Z91 BRIENNE 24-06-23 AFD. 2
 PC  LIDNUMMER NAAM                  PLAATS               AD/PR         Z91
  1  1979.0460 Kees de Graaf         Eethen               10/8      556.890
  2  1935.1565 John van Bragt        Breda                 4/2      458.725
  3  1983.1852 Ph. Geerdink          Hoogerheide           3/3      435.775
  4  1935.1298 R. de Leeuw           Made                 10/4      350.450
  5  1928.0006 Mevr M van Geel       Nieuw Vossemeer      17/11     307.612
  6  1995.9037 Gebr Maas & Zn        Zundert              23/12     296.370
  7  2006.9001 Hoefnagels-Beens      Chaam                 8/4      277.513
  8  1953.0025 Fr. Belleter          Nispen                5/3      256.880
  9  1980.0988 Wegrest. Napoleon BV  Hank                  9/4      236.500
 10  1983.1313 Ronald Geerdink       Hoogerheide           7/2      233.300

 11  1928.0008 C. Suijkerbuijk       Lepelstraat           2/1      211.000
 12  1935.0551 R. Norbart            Made                  4/2      199.550
 13  1947.1218 L. Roks               Standdaarbuiten       6/2      192.667
 14  1939.9006 Comb B. Jansen & Co.  Bavel                 3/2      192.650
 15  2013.0370 Th. van den Velden    Waalwijk              4/1      188.075
 16  1947.9001 Comb de Pijper        Hoeven               25/9      167.708
 17  1955.9002 Comb. van Baal        Oud Gastel            3/1      162.850
 18  1953.0016 F. Knetsch            Roosendaal            2/1      160.550
 19  1995.0453 A Klijs               Achtmaal             10/5      156.880
 20  2006.9111 Comb. Aarts           Baarle Nassau         8/2      155.963

 21  1952.0093 Leon Braspenning      Rijsbergen            3/2      149.075
 22  1907.1304 J. van Meer           Wouw                  4/1      146.800
 23  1980.0376 G.J. van der Matten   Woudrichem            6/2      137.617
 24  2007.2130 Gerard Schellekens    Riel                 15/4      130.280
 25  1939.0335 J.W. van Gils         Oosterhout            7/1      128.443
 26  2013.9001 Nieuwenhuizen & Zn.   Sprang-Capelle       10/3      120.180
 27  1928.0004 H de Jong             Nieuw - Vossemeer     5/2      110.080
 28  2013.1138 M. Lensvelt           Kaatsheuvel           2/1      103.200
 29  1935.0411 C.J.de Heijde         Made                  9/2       94.800
 30  2013.1081 F. Laros              Kaatsheuvel           6/2       88.683

 31  1924.9052 Mevr.Hoogendam &zn    Fijnaart              7/2       79.943
 32  1928.0791 J. Severijnen         Lepelstraat           2/1       68.800
 33  1935.0861 J. van Gijzel         Made                  5/1       60.560
 34  2013.9002 Comb. van Alphen      Kaatsheuvel           4/1       50.450
 35  1980.0246 Peter van Essen       Woudrichem            8/1       38.988
 36  1918.0018 R. Oomen              St. Willebrord        7/2       35.386
 37  1939.4345 J. van de Leur        Oosterhout            3/1       20.650
 38  2002.1411 Jack van Delft        Dongen                3/1        4.575
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